
Page 1 of 2 

 

 
CITY GOVERNMENT OF ZAMBOANGA  Purchase Request No.: 100-20-01-0037/December 6, 2019 

Bids and Awards Committee  

Villalobos St., Zamboanga City 

 Office of the: CGSO-STOCKS 

  Amount: P446,959.00 

SF-GOOD-60 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(53.9 “Small Value Procurement”) 

Zamboanga Medika Integrated Industries, Inc. 
NT Agrivet Supply 
Pacifica Agrivet Supplies Inc. 
Evergreen Enterprises 
 
                                                                                           Date: January 7, 2020 
                                                                                             Quotation No.: 0020 

                                                                                                                              Place of Delivery: City General Services Office 

 Please quote your lowest price on the items listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the Philippine Bidding 

Documents on Goods, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative on or before 

January 16, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. 

                                                                                                                  

          ERWIN E. BERNARDO                                                                                                       
                                  BAC-Chairperson 

Note: ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / LEGIBLY WRITTEN. 
1. DELIVERY PERIOD TEN (10) CALENDAR DAYS 
2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON-

EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY. 
3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS. 
4. G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION, IF AVAILABLE. 
5. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED. 

6. INDICATE BRAND NAME OF ITEMS BEING OFFERED. 
7. DROP YOUR QUOTATION IN A SEALED ENVELOPE AND PROPERLY LABELED- 

8. Bidders are requested to submit PHILGEPS Platinum Certificate, Omnibus Sworn Statement and BUSINESS/MAYOR’S PERMIT 
9. Downloaded Form must be duly signed by BAC Chairman prior to submission for the opening of bidding documents. 
10. For Tires and Batteries, ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY 

ITEM 

NO. 
ITEM & DESCRIPTION 

BRAND 

NAME 

 

QTY 

 

Unit  UNIT PRICE TOTAL  

 ANIMAL/ZOOLOGICAL SUPPLIES      

1.  Albendazole Coblet 

Estimated Cost: P12,000.00 

 500 coblets  
 

2.  Albendazole Suspension, 1 ltr/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P63,000.00 

 20 bottles  
 

3. ] Ampicillin Trihydrate, 100ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P2,068.00 

 2 bottles  
 

4.  Analgin, Antipyretic/Anti-inflamatory Inj. Solution, 

50 ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P1,452.00 

 4 bottles  

 

5.  Anti-Rabies Vaccine, 10 doses/vl. 

Estimated Cost: P33,000.00 

 100 vials  
 

6.  Dichlorfenthion Aerosol, 86 gms/can 

Estimated Cost: P17,820.00 

 20 cans  
 

7.  Dog Deworming Tablet 

Estimated Cost: P1,600.00 

 20 tablets  
 

8.  Dog Food, 22.72 kls/bag 

Estimated Cost: P9,828.00 

 6 bags  
 

9.  Enrofloxacin, 5 percent Injectable-100ml. 

Estimated Cost: P20,740.00 

 5 bottles  
 

10.  Food Grade Stamp Ink, 1 liter 

Estimated Cost: P20,400.00 

 12 bottles  
 

11.  Hog Cholera Vaccine, 10 doses/vl. 

Estimated Cost: P7,700.00 

 50 vials  
 

12.  Iron Dextran Polymatose w/ Vitamin B12, 10ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P3,630.00 

 30 bottles  
 

13.  Ivermectin, 100ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P4,785.00 

 3 bottles  
 

14.  Lasota, 100ml 

Estimated Cost: P4,840.00 

 20 vials  
 

15.  Levamisole, 2 kgs/can 

Estimated Cost: P44,100.00 

 20 cans  
 

16.  Multivitamin Injection Rebuilds Muscle, 100ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P18,425.00 

 25 bottles  
 



Page 2 of 2 

 

 
17.  Multivitamin w/ Electrolytes, 2.27 kgs/can 

Estimated Cost: P20,460.00 

 20 cans  
 

18.  Needle, Hypodermic G-18, 1-1/2 inches 

Estimated Cost: P5,060.00 

 20 pieces  
 

19.  Needle, Suturing (big) none cutting 

Estimated Cost: P249.00 

 1 pack  
 

20.  Neomycin/Tylosin/Trimetetophrim Sulfazine 

Estimated Cost: P5,700.00 

 300 capsules  
 

21.  Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride, 100ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P22,825.00 

 25 bottles  
 

22.  Oxytocin, 10 ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P1,850.00 

 10 bottles  
 

23.  Penicillin V Potassium/Streptomycin, 50s/box 

Estimated Cost: P1,785.00 

 1 box  
 

24.  Penicillin Streptomycin 

Estimated Cost: P29,700.00 

 300 pieces  
 

25.  Povidone Iodine, 10 percent, 1 ltr/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P1,845.00 

 5 bottles  
 

26.  Succinylcholine Chloride, 200mg (20mg/ml) Solution 

for Injection, 10ml. 

Estimated Cost: P12,000.00 

 30 vials  

 

27.  Suturing Needle, cutting (big), 12s/pack 

Estimated Cost: P1,320.00 

 5 packs  
 

28.  Syringe, disposable-10ml. 

Estimated Cost: P9,000.00 

 1,000 pieces  
 

29.  Syringe, w/ Needle, Disposable-2.5cc 

Estimated Cost: P20,000.00 

 2,500 pieces  
 

30.  Syringe, w/ Needle, Disposable-5cc 

Estimated Cost: P2,000.00 

 250 pieces  
 

31.  Thread, Surgical #000 

Estimated Cost: P1,045.00 

 5 pieces  
 

32.  Tiletamine Hypochloride/Zolazepam Hypochloride, 

10ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P22,000.00 

 20 bottles  

 

33.  Trimetrophrim/Sulfadiazine Powder,500 gms/can 

Estimated Cost: P8,232.00 

 8 cans  
 

34.  Vitamin ADE, 100ml/bot. 

Estimated Cost: P16,500.00 

 25 bottles  
 

PURPOSE: For official use in the Office of the General Services-Stocks (1st Quarter), this city.  

 

 

Brand and Model  

  

Delivery Period :   

Warranty :   

Price Validity :   

 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above. 

  

 

 

 

 

____________________________ 

Printed Name / Signature 

 

____________________________ 

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. 

e-mail address 

 

_______________ 

Date 

 


